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Details for Order #111-8998798-1336237
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 19, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 111-8998798-1336237
Order Total: $127.80

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html?orderID=111-89...

Shipped on November 22, 2024

Items Ordered

1 of: CYBERTECH 3-Pack Replacement iRobot Roomba 3 Armed Side Brushes Compatible with 500 600 700 Series, Except 645,
655, 675 & 670, 671, 690

Sold by: CyberTech (seller profile)

Supplied by: CyberTech (seller profile)

Condition: New
1 of: 74Pcs Boho Hair Accessories for Women - Soft Dual-Use No-Damage Ties & Bracelets for Ponytails and All Hair Types
Sold by: xiangyu store (seller profile)

Supplied by: xiangyu store (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: 15 Pcs 20 Gram Silica Gel Packs, Transparent Desiccant, Desiccant Packets for Storage, Moisture Packs for Spices Jewelry
Shoes Boxes Electronics Storage

Sold by: SZPLD (seller profile)

Supplied by: SZPLD (seller profile)

Condition: New
2 of: Visual Light Switch Sticker Labels - Living Room & Kitchen Theme, White, 2D Design, 24PCS
Sold by: Label Innovations (seller profile)

Supplied by: Label Innovations (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Daniela Jodhan

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
SUITE 10166

MIAMI, FL 33186-6083

United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

Price
$7.49

$16.99

$6.99

$15.99

Shipping now

Items Ordered
1 of: Nordic Pure 20x20x1 (19 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 3/4) Pleated MERV 10 Air Filters 6 Pack
Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Price
$55.99
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Daniela Jodhan

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
SUITE 10166

MIAMI, FL 33186-6083

United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

Payment information
Payment Method:

Item(s) Subtotal:

Visa ending in 0132 Shipping & Handling:

Billing address

Total before tax:

Lawrence Lai Tan Estimated tax to be collected:

46 Dumfries Road
Rambert Village, La Romain NA
Trinidad and Tobago

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0132: November 22, 2024:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2024, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Back to top

Grand Total:

English ‘ ‘ United States Help

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure  Your Ads Privacy Choices

© 1996-2024, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

$119.44
$0.00

$119.44
$8.36

$127.80

$33.67
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